
1 中  塩  美  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 5 54.55 30.91 23.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 -0.70 7.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 0 -1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 1 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 1 0 1 0

29.07 30.91

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.705.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.955.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.955.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.955.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

23.64

2 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都外大西高校 1 51.74 30.26 21.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.42 7.721 1 0 1 0

2 3T 4.30 0.14 4.441 1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 1 1 2 2

27.40 30.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25

21.48
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3 妹  尾  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

清心女子高校 8 46.03 24.51 21.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.42 6.88-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.102 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1

22.43 24.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.454.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.154.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.504.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.404.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.404.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

21.52

4 苅  田  梨  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 41.63 21.35 20.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.530 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.08 3.421 -3 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

20.33 21.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.105.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.205.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

20.28
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5 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 7 41.14 23.70 18.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.261 1 1 1 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

3 CSp2 1.80 0.08 1.880 0 1 1 -2

4 3T 4.73 X -1.40 3.33-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

24.96 23.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.50 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.404.25 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.654.75 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.704.50 4.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

18.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 本  田      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜田スケートクラブ 3 36.39 20.63 16.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.40 4.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CSp2 1.80 0.40 2.201 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 0 1 1

5 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

21.33 20.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.903.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.204.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.204.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 齋  藤      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

高知大学 6 34.06 17.14 16.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo<<+2T << 3.10 -0.66 2.44-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.10 3.300 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 2

17.40 17.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.204.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

16.92

8 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 4 32.37 17.41 14.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.44 2.16-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 0 -1

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.18 2.520 0 0 -1 -2

18.73 17.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.553.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.603.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.653.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

14.96
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9 宮  本  葉南子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 2 23.54 8.82 14.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+2T * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 0 0 -1 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.12 1.580 -1 0 0 -1

9.80 8.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.203.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.453.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.703.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.553.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

14.72
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